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Информация о ходе выдвижения кандидатур в составы УИК
на 01.03.2013
	Наименование ТИК
	Число УИК
	Число членов УИК
	Всего пред-ложений
	ЕР
	КП

РФ
	ЛД

ПР
	СР
	Ябло

ко
	Патриоты России
	Женщины России
	Зеленые
	Дума СГО
	Собрания избирателей

	Сысертская ТИК
	41
	380
	
	41
	
	
	
	31
	37
	24
	16
	
	10


